plan, GPS centerline & prism survey, geotagged photo baseline

Subtotal – Non-Working Capital $300,000 True owner-side cash required before mining
Reclamation Bond Non-Cash Surety bond only; annual premium (~$15k) expensed

Working Capital

Working Capital – Operating Float $700,000
Payroll, fuel, consumables, assays/sampling, haul & toll charges
during 75-day revenue lag and conservative ramp, admin

Liquidity Reserve (Non-Optional) $100,000
Mandatory buffer for settlement delays, short-term dilution, or
contractor inefficiencies, NGO / reputation issue resolution

Subtotal – Working Capital $800,000 Sized to modeled peak cash trough plus required buffer

Required Capital $1,100,000 Fully funds Phase 0-2

www.mojavegold.us 17

TERMS, STRUCTURE & CAP TABLE
Raise:
• Amount $1.1M
• Security: Equity
• Valuation Pre-Raise: $17.2M
• Implied Ownership for $1.1M: 6.4%
• Use of funds:

o Phase 0 execution
o Phase 1 permitting/technical work
o Phase 2 permitting/readiness (milestone-gated)

Investor Economics/Rights:
• Entry Price: $.51/share
• Investor rights:

o Quarterly reporting pack & operating
KPIs

o Board seat

Capitalization Summary
Current Post Raise

Owner Category Shares % Shares %
Founders/Management 30,342,640 89.7% 30,342,640 83.7%
Board/Advisors 739,121 2.2% 739,121 2.0%
Prior Investors 2,737,185 8.1% 2,737,185 7.5%
New Investors 2,450,000 6.8%
Total 33,818,946 100.0% 36,268,946 100.0%

Mojave Gold Asset: Telegraph Mine Lease
• Exclusive mining & exploration rights
• Open-ended term (as long as is capable of

commercial production)
• Scaling NSR royalty by gold price (3% - 5.5%)
• Scaling annual lease payments ($10k - $50k)

www.mojavegold.us 18

PHASE 0-2: RISK & MITIGATION MATRIX
Impact ↓ / Probability → Low Low–Medium Medium High Mitigation

 Catastrophic
 (Shutdown)
$1.5M–$4.0M+

Access road /
federal interface

$20k–$40k WC CAPEX – Built into permitting
plan. Formal road O&M plan, GPS/photo
baseline. Buys defensibility and materially
lowers stop-work risk.

 High